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Category - OTHER INCOME

BEDMINSTER TWP,SOMERSET

1/01/2008 To 1/3/2020

Date Type Block Lot Qualifier Address/Description AmountUnit/Apt

07/23/2012

07/23/2012

07/23/2012

10/03/2012

12/30/2016

Other

Other

Other

Other

Other

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

-$213.75

 $203.00

 $1,410.22

 $667.00

 $2,540.30

Total  $4,606.77


