Council On Affordable Housing Trust Fund Activity Report Category - OTHER INCOME BEDMINSTER TWP, SOMERSET From 1/01/2008 To 1/3/2020

Date	Туре	Block	Lot	Qualifier	Unit/Apt	Address/Description		Amount
07/23/2012	Other							-\$213.75
07/23/2012	Other							\$203.00
07/23/2012	Other							\$1,410.22
10/03/2012	Other							\$667.00
12/30/2016	Other							\$2,540.30
							Total	\$4,606.77